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Nachwuchs GM-Final
Aetingen, 14. September 2019

Gruppenrangliste (6Spieler/4Streiche)

Medaille

1. Schmidigen/Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil

10.

© ® N ok

Winistorf-SeebergSeeberg/Selzach-Solothurn
Durrenroth/Hausernmoos

ohne Preis
Wichtrach/Belp-Toffen 2
Oberdnz-Niederdnz/Wangenried-Wanzwil 2
Ruderswil
Frauenfeld
Richigen
Aefligen/Zzauggenried-Kernenried/Rudtligen-Alchenflih
Bern-Beundenfeld

Einzelrangliste

Schupbach Fabio, 03 Richigen 20 22
Glockli - Gabenspender: Walter Iseli, 3254 Messen

Hunziker Pascal, 05 Oberdnz-Niederdénz 19 17
Glockli - Gabenspender: Garage Burkhalter, 4584 Gachliwil

Aebersold Adrian, 03 Schmidigen 19 16

Glockli - Gabenspender: Huma Holzbau AG, 3308 Grafenried
Schar Christoph, 04 Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil
Hiltbrunner Fabio, 05
Withrich Thomas, 03
Zaugg Valentine, 05

Schmidigen
Schmidigen
Bern-Beundenfeld
Hirsbrunner Marcel, 03 Durrenroth
Gerber Luca, 04
Mischler Ramon, 04

Huber Valentin, 03

Selzach-Solothurn
Zauggenried-
Winistorf-Seeberg

Jordi Luan, 03 Richigen

Baumann Matthias, 04 Wichtrach

De Stefano Nico, 04 Rudtligen-Alchenflih
Kampfer Marco, 05 Durrenroth
Siegenthaler Robyn, 04 Ruderswil
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349
246
183

144
227
193
149
190
234
147

21 82

18 71

17 70

68
66
62
57
54
54
53
53
50
49
46
45
45
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Affolter Janis, 04
Aebersold Fabian, 03
Kobel Silvan, 04
Hutmacher Severin, 04
Christen Linus, 04
Hiltbrunner Dominik, 07
Gygax Rahel, 06
Fluckiger Benjamin, 05
Jegerlehner Nick, 04
Jordi Nico, 04

Stulz Patrick, 03
Kummer Philip, 04
Nigg Pascal, 04
Kneubuhler Joél, 05
Kinzler Pascal, 05
Aeberhardt Jasmin, 03
Stalder Luca, 04
Schmutz Fabian, 04
Schneider Florian, 05
Lanz Gianluca, 07
Berger Luca, 05
Aeberhardt Livia, 05
Koch Jonas, 04

Wyss Martin, 03
Gygax Lara, 05
Affolter Timo, 08

Marti Nico-Julian, 04
Aegerter Loris, 06
Wittwer Sven, 07
Hofer Jan, 04

Bearth Leandro, 07
Wanzenried Nick, 04
Wittwer Marc, 09
Glauser Adrian, 06
Kampfer Simon, 08
Heiniger Kevin, 09
Jordi Mike, 07

Kobel Julian, 06

Breitenmoser Dominik, 05

Mosimann Elia, 08
Lanz Niklas, 09
Schmutz Remo, 06

Bachmann Silvan, 07
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Aefligen
Schmidigen
Frauenfeld

Ruderswil

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil

Winistorf-Seeberg
Winistorf-Seeberg
Oberénz-Niederdnz
Ruderswil

Richigen
Rudtligen-Alchenflih
Oberdnz-Niederonz
Frauenfeld
Winistorf-Seeberg
Aefligen

Frauenfeld
Oberdnz-Niederonz
Belp-Toffen
Ruderswil
Bern-Beundenfeld
Dirrenroth
Frauenfeld
Wangenried-
Oberdnz-Niederonz
Winistorf-Seeberg
Aefligen

Durrenroth
Belp-Toffen
Ruderswil
Belp-Toffen
Bern-Beundenfeld
Durrenroth
Ruderswil
Belp-Toffen
Durrenroth
Bern-Beundenfeld
Richigen
Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld
Richigen
Bern-Beundenfeld
Belp-Toffen
Richigen
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41
41
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